Full service cargo solutions you can trust
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PelorusOceanlLine-Tariff
Container Demurrage & Detention

Detention Procedure

Detention tariff will be applied when customer uses the equipment for more days than what was previously
agreed.

All the Billings will be done in USD (US Dollars). Weekends and holidays should be accounted to the final
calculation.

All demurrage charges are V.A.T.0.S, and should be consulted for every new shipment considering they
can be revised by carrier without prior notice.

Storage and port costs (related to refrigerated containers) are not covered by those demurrage costs and
will be charged at cost, if necessary and according to each negotiation.

Detention costs — Brazil

FREE 1st. Period 1st. Period 2nd. Period 2nd. Period

HELLMANN 1 1ime (days) (USD) (days) (USD)
20' Dry 5 5 85,00 up to delivery 105,00
40' Dry / HC 5 5 135,00 up to delivery 155,00
20'FR/ OT 3 4 120,00 up to delivery 140,00
40' FR / OT 3 4 180,00 up to delivery 200,00
20'RF 2 4 270,00 up to delivery 370,00
40' RF 2 4 310,00 up to delivery 410,00
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